
Self-employed - €150k
1 earner, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension contrbution, 
Self-employment income €150k

#Budget2020 #GTtax

2020
Pre-Budget

2020
Post-Budget Difference % Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€41,990

€10,371

€6,000

€58,361

€41,740

€10,371

€6,000

€58,111

Take Home 
Pay

€84,139 €84,389

(€250)

€0

€0

(€250)

-0.60%

0%

0%

-0.43%

€250 0.30%


