## Self-employed - €150k

1 earner, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension contrbution, Self-employment income €150k

	2020 Pre-Budget	2020 Post-Budget	Difference	% Saving
Income Tax	€41,990	€41,740	(€250)	-0.60%
USC	€10,371	€10,371	€0	0%
PRSI	€6,000	€6,000	€0	0%
Total Taxes	€58,361	€58,111	(€250)	-0.43%
Take Home Pay	€84,139	€84,389	€250	0.30%